HPRT
Name Cp
K NEG
K NEG

WNT
WNT
RESP
RESP
W+R
W+R

ZNRF3
Name Cp
K NEG
K NEG

WNT
WNT
RESP
RESP
W+R
W+R

AXIN2
Name Cp
K NEG
K NEG

WNT
WNT
RESP
RESP
W+R
W+R

CD1

Name Cp
K NEG

K NEG

WNT
WNT
RESP
RESP
W+R
W+R

19.05

19
19.11
18.98
19.51
19.32
18.97
18.72
19.14
19.12

23.33
23.48
22.53
22.45
24.19
24.13
23.23
23.43
22.69
22.72

24.54

24.5
23.96
23.65
24.21
23.99
23.94
23.75

23.6
23.31

24.6
24.48
21.9
22
24.79
24.78
21.88
21.73
22.32
21.92

PRUMER

19.025

19.045

19.415

18.845

19.13

23.405

22.49

24.16

23.33

22.705

24.52

23.805

24.1

23.845

23.455

24.54

21.95

24.785

21.805

22.12

19.025

19.045

19.415

18.845

19.13

19.025

19.045

19.415

18.845

19.13

19.025

19.045

19.415

18.845

19.13

ACp
4.38

3.445
4.745
4.485

3.575

ACp
5.495

4.76
4.685
5

4.325

ACp
5.515

2.905
5.37
2.96

2.99

2 exp. -AC|na K
0.048027 1.000007

0.091823 1.911905
0.037292 0.776475
0.044656 0.929812

0.083911 1.747159

2 exp. -ACina K
0.022174 0.999991

0.036906 1.664383
0.038875 1.753196
0.03125 1.409308

0.049894 2.250097

2 exp. -AC|na K
0.021869 0.999978

0.133508 6.104905
0.024181 1.105707
0.128514 5.876548

0.125869 5.75561



